
Maggiora 07 04 24 Challenge MX1_Femm - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 236 VERONA G. 19:32.330
Tempo gara

1 2:08.265 + 01.518 15:42:54.984

2 2:06.747 --------- 15:45:01.731

3 2:10.425 + 03.678 15:47:12.156

4 2:09.657 + 02.910 15:49:21.813

5 2:08.724 + 01.977 15:51:30.537

6 2:08.826 + 02.079 15:53:39.363

7 2:09.809 + 03.062 15:55:49.172

8 2:10.777 + 04.030 15:57:59.949

9 2:19.100 + 12.353 16:00:19.049

 Po. 2 - # 159 TARAMASSO G. + 27.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.908 + 12.181 15:43:07.627

2 2:10.214 + 01.487 15:45:17.841

3 2:08.949 + 00.222 15:47:26.790

4 2:08.727 --------- 15:49:35.517

5 2:12.034 + 03.307 15:51:47.551

6 2:13.908 + 05.181 15:54:01.459

7 2:13.465 + 04.738 15:56:14.924

8 2:16.392 + 07.665 15:58:31.316

9 2:15.477 + 06.750 16:00:46.793

 Po. 3 - # 441 GIANOLI G. + 32.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.758 + 00.676 15:43:00.477

2 2:13.143 + 00.061 15:45:13.620

3 2:14.523 + 01.441 15:47:28.143

4 2:13.882 + 00.800 15:49:42.025

5 2:13.226 + 00.144 15:51:55.251

6 2:13.082 --------- 15:54:08.333

7 2:13.714 + 00.632 15:56:22.047

8 2:15.272 + 02.190 15:58:37.319

9 2:14.086 + 01.004 16:00:51.405

 Po. 4 - # 241 MARCHISIO P. + 33.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.952 + -01.-584 15:42:57.671

2 2:12.986 + 00.450 15:45:10.657

3 2:12.536 --------- 15:47:23.193

4 2:13.836 + 01.300 15:49:37.029

5 2:14.378 + 01.842 15:51:51.407

6 2:14.860 + 02.324 15:54:06.267

7 2:14.610 + 02.074 15:56:20.877

8 2:17.459 + 04.923 15:58:38.336

9 2:14.535 + 02.999 16:00:52.871

 Po. 5 - # 34 FRANZONE A. + 36.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.477 + 08.772 15:43:07.196

2 2:16.247 + 04.542 15:45:23.443

3 2:11.705 --------- 15:47:35.148

4 2:12.489 + 00.784 15:49:47.637

5 2:11.935 + 00.230 15:51:59.572

6 2:14.563 + 02.858 15:54:14.135

7 2:12.413 + 00.708 15:56:26.548

8 2:15.713 + 04.008 15:58:42.261

9 2:13.077 + 01.372 16:00:55.338

 Po. 6 - # 603 MAZZULLA R. + 45.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.593 + 01.876 15:43:02.312

2 2:13.717 --------- 15:45:16.029

3 2:14.014 + 00.297 15:47:30.043

4 2:14.720 + 01.003 15:49:44.763

5 2:14.013 + 00.296 15:51:58.776

6 2:14.976 + 01.259 15:54:13.752

7 2:16.027 + 02.310 15:56:29.779

8 2:15.636 + 01.919 15:58:45.415

9 2:18.917 + 05.200 16:01:04.332

 Po. 7 - # 33 GRANATA L. + 48.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.608 + -02.-507 15:42:56.327

2 2:12.115 --------- 15:45:08.442

3 2:13.962 + 01.847 15:47:22.404

4 2:20.023 + 07.908 15:49:42.427

5 2:14.835 + 02.720 15:51:57.262

6 2:20.125 + 08.010 15:54:17.387

7 2:17.892 + 05.777 15:56:35.279

8 2:15.374 + 03.259 15:58:50.653

9 2:17.378 + 05.263 16:01:08.031

 Po. 8 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 53.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.154 + 03.462 15:43:03.873

2 2:15.118 + 01.426 15:45:18.991

3 2:14.747 + 01.055 15:47:33.738

4 2:14.854 + 01.162 15:49:48.592

5 2:13.692 --------- 15:52:02.284

6 2:15.395 + 01.703 15:54:17.679

7 2:15.900 + 02.208 15:56:33.579

8 2:18.145 + 04.453 15:58:51.724

9 2:21.127 + 07.435 16:01:12.851

 Po. 9 - # 423 CASTELLANO M. + 57.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.710 + 05.417 15:43:06.429

2 2:19.873 + 05.580 15:45:26.302

3 2:14.501 + 00.208 15:47:40.803

4 2:14.293 --------- 15:49:55.096

5 2:16.356 + 02.063 15:52:11.452

6 2:17.166 + 02.873 15:54:28.618

7 2:16.530 + 02.237 15:56:45.148

8 2:14.991 + 00.698 15:59:00.139

9 2:16.257 + 01.964 16:01:16.396

 Po. 10 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 59.492
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.222 + 08.583 15:43:08.941

2 2:20.208 + 06.569 15:45:29.149

3 2:17.124 + 03.485 15:47:46.273

4 2:15.964 + 02.325 15:50:02.237

5 2:14.945 + 01.306 15:52:17.182

6 2:15.844 + 02.205 15:54:33.026

7 2:15.268 + 01.629 15:56:48.294

8 2:13.639 --------- 15:59:01.933

9 2:16.608 + 02.969 16:01:18.541

 Po. 11 - # 418 STILO M. + 1:04.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.468 + 03.954 15:43:05.187

2 2:17.475 + 02.961 15:45:22.662

3 2:15.039 + 00.525 15:47:37.701

4 2:16.229 + 01.715 15:49:53.930

5 2:14.514 --------- 15:52:08.444

6 2:18.652 + 04.138 15:54:27.096

7 2:19.255 + 04.741 15:56:46.351

8 2:16.741 + 02.227 15:59:03.092

9 2:20.912 + 06.398 16:01:24.004

 Po. 12 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1:09.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.406 + 10.261 15:43:11.125

2 2:18.312 + 04.167 15:45:29.437

3 2:18.882 + 04.737 15:47:48.319

4 2:17.656 + 03.511 15:50:05.975

5 2:17.545 + 03.400 15:52:23.520

6 2:17.619 + 03.474 15:54:41.139

7 2:14.145 --------- 15:56:55.284

8 2:16.400 + 02.255 15:59:11.684

9 2:17.196 + 03.051 16:01:28.880

 Po. 13 - # 835 BORISTENE M.+ 1:18.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.001 + 01.013 15:43:03.720

2 2:23.848 + 07.860 15:45:27.568

3 2:20.707 + 04.719 15:47:48.275

4 2:15.988 --------- 15:50:04.263

5 2:17.729 + 01.741 15:52:21.992

6 2:19.226 + 03.238 15:54:41.218

7 2:19.220 + 03.232 15:57:00.438

8 2:18.256 + 02.268 15:59:18.694

9 2:18.583 + 02.595 16:01:37.277

 Po. 14 - # 72 VINAI M. + 1:21.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.974 + -07.-502 15:42:55.693

2 2:16.566 + 00.090 15:45:12.259

3 2:16.476 --------- 15:47:28.735

4 2:23.191 + 06.715 15:49:51.926

5 2:22.118 + 05.642 15:52:14.044

6 2:21.354 + 04.878 15:54:35.398

7 2:20.891 + 04.415 15:56:56.289

8 2:21.207 + 04.731 15:59:17.496

9 2:22.731 + 06.255 16:01:40.227

Fastest lap: 2:06.747 
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Maggiora 07 04 24 Challenge MX1_Femm - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 15 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 1:22.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.341 + 04.380 15:43:05.060

2 2:14.993 + 01.032 15:45:20.053

3 2:50.417 + 36.456 15:48:10.470

4 2:15.020 + 01.059 15:50:25.490

5 2:13.961 --------- 15:52:39.451

6 2:15.145 + 01.184 15:54:54.596

7 2:14.379 + 00.418 15:57:09.440

8 2:15.320 + 01.359 15:59:24.760

9 2:16.542 + 02.581 16:01:41.302

 Po. 16 - # 428 TIENGO E. + 1:38.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.677 + 02.302 15:43:06.396

2 2:18.194 + 00.819 15:45:24.590

3 2:17.375 --------- 15:47:41.965

4 2:18.156 + 00.781 15:50:00.121

5 2:20.630 + 03.255 15:52:20.751

6 2:23.458 + 06.083 15:54:44.209

7 2:23.198 + 05.823 15:57:07.407

8 2:23.242 + 05.867 15:59:30.649

9 2:27.061 + 09.686 16:01:57.710

 Po. 17 - # 412 DUTTO I. + 1:44.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.129 + -02.-516 15:43:04.848

2 2:23.467 + 02.822 15:45:28.315

3 2:21.810 + 01.165 15:47:50.125

4 2:21.888 + 01.243 15:50:12.013

5 2:20.645 --------- 15:52:32.658

6 2:21.662 + 01.017 15:54:54.320

7 2:21.818 + 01.173 15:57:16.138

8 2:23.854 + 03.209 15:59:39.992

9 2:23.344 + 02.699 16:02:03.336

 Po. 18 - # 237 MULATERO A.+ 1:47.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.499 + 07.543 15:43:13.218

2 2:22.290 + 03.334 15:45:35.508

3 2:20.547 + 01.591 15:47:56.055

4 2:18.956 --------- 15:50:15.011

5 2:20.725 + 01.769 15:52:35.736

6 2:23.402 + 04.446 15:54:59.138

7 2:21.619 + 02.663 15:57:20.757

8 2:22.476 + 03.520 15:59:43.233

9 2:22.958 + 04.002 16:02:06.191

 Po. 19 - # 985 VENITTI S. + 2:21.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.381 + 00.828 15:43:11.100

2 2:29.758 + 06.205 15:45:40.858

3 2:27.665 + 04.112 15:48:08.523

4 2:26.996 + 03.443 15:50:35.519

5 2:25.088 + 01.535 15:53:00.607

6 2:23.553 --------- 15:55:24.160

7 2:23.806 + 00.253 15:57:47.966

8 2:25.316 + 01.763 16:00:13.282

9 2:26.970 + 03.417 16:02:40.252

 Po. 20 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.720 + -03.-269 15:42:59.439

2 2:15.989 --------- 15:45:15.428

3 2:16.844 + 00.855 15:47:32.272

4 2:16.771 + 00.782 15:49:49.043

5 2:17.747 + 01.758 15:52:06.790

6 2:35.259 + 19.270 15:54:42.049

7 2:23.260 + 07.271 15:57:05.309

8 2:25.740 + 09.751 15:59:31.049

 Po. 21 - # 270 DODARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.679 + 17.025 15:43:25.398

2 2:28.774 + 07.120 15:45:54.172

3 2:24.356 + 02.702 15:48:18.528

4 2:21.827 + 00.173 15:50:40.355

5 2:21.654 --------- 15:53:02.009

6 2:26.946 + 05.292 15:55:28.955

7 2:29.385 + 07.731 15:57:58.340

8 2:33.512 + 11.858 16:00:31.852

 Po. 22 - # 882 CURINO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.671 + 02.052 15:43:18.390

2 2:31.044 + 01.425 15:45:49.434

3 2:30.729 + 01.110 15:48:20.163

4 2:31.317 + 01.698 15:50:51.480

5 2:29.619 --------- 15:53:21.099

6 2:32.084 + 02.465 15:55:53.183

7 2:29.883 + 00.264 15:58:23.066

8 2:34.939 + 05.320 16:00:58.005

 Po. 23 - # 23 AQUILINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:42.369 + 1:22.571 15:44:29.088

2 2:21.413 + 01.615 15:46:50.501

3 2:22.097 + 02.299 15:49:12.598

4 2:20.541 + 00.743 15:51:33.139

5 2:20.471 + 00.673 15:53:53.610

6 2:19.798 --------- 15:56:13.408

7 2:21.443 + 01.645 15:58:34.851

8 2:23.904 + 04.106 16:00:58.755

 Po. 24 - # 777 SAIU A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.916 + 06.197 15:43:23.635

2 2:36.056 + 05.337 15:45:59.691

3 2:30.719 --------- 15:48:30.410

4 2:31.004 + 00.285 15:51:01.414

5 2:31.271 + 00.552 15:53:32.685

6 2:31.904 + 01.185 15:56:04.589

7 2:37.394 + 06.675 15:58:41.983

8 2:39.389 + 08.670 16:01:21.372

 Po. 25 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.476 + 03.783 15:43:21.195

2 2:36.008 + 05.315 15:45:57.203

3 2:31.543 + 00.850 15:48:28.746

4 2:34.929 + 04.236 15:51:03.675

5 2:30.693 --------- 15:53:34.368

6 2:34.064 + 03.371 15:56:08.432

7 2:39.803 + 09.110 15:58:48.235

8 2:57.460 + 26.767 16:01:45.695

 Po. 26 - # 696 TALARICO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.928 + -03.-100 15:43:22.647

2 2:39.028 --------- 15:46:01.675

3 2:45.055 + 06.027 15:48:46.730

4 2:49.396 + 10.368 15:51:36.126

5 2:53.494 + 14.466 15:54:29.620

6 2:57.018 + 17.990 15:57:26.638

7 2:49.540 + 10.512 16:00:16.178

8 2:49.808 + 10.780 16:03:05.986

 Po. 27 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.099 + -00.-674 15:43:38.818

2 2:52.773 --------- 15:46:31.591

3 2:58.821 + 06.048 15:49:30.412

4 3:15.114 + 22.341 15:52:45.526

5 3:00.422 + 07.649 15:55:45.948

6 3:09.255 + 16.482 15:58:55.203

7 3:03.227 + 10.454 16:01:58.430

 Po. 28 - # 424 ROVELLO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.876 + 48.468 15:44:02.595

2 2:27.408 --------- 15:46:30.003

3 2:29.141 + 01.733 15:48:59.144

4 5:39.017 + 3:11.609 15:54:38.161

5 2:46.339 + 18.931 15:57:24.500

6 2:31.505 + 04.097 15:59:56.005

7 2:29.369 + 01.961 16:02:25.374

 Po. 29 - # 187 GHIGLIA A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.003 + 06.855 15:43:05.722

2 2:20.951 + 08.803 15:45:26.673

3 2:12.148 --------- 15:47:38.821

4 2:13.795 + 01.647 15:49:52.616

5 2:14.677 + 02.529 15:52:07.293

6 3:07.087 + 54.939 15:55:14.380

Fastest lap: 2:06.747 
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